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

Formerly Stanley S. Thompson Co.

KKK NEW ALBERTA BUNGALOW.
Here is an unusually attractive new

typical bungalow ; best material and
workmanship; very attractive lines: large
front Dorrh. livlnsr room with cheery fire
place, built-i- n bookcases, paneled dining
room with massive loadeii-clas- s barrel.
hardwood floors, woodwork in white
enamel, full Dutch kitchen, dandy
ment basement with laundry trays, two
light, airy bedrooms. white enamel
plumbing; street liens paid; terms. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE
To Buy Your Home.

Abington bldg. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

ROSE CITY PARK.
S6000 for a dandv new strictly mod

ern bungalow. Without question the
best value in new home on the market
at th rtrnsent time: 5 rooms and break- -
last nook first floor, one bedroom and
Insulins' porch up; furnace, fireplace

hdwd. floors throughout
downstairs excepting kitchen ; attrac-
tively decorated; beautiful electric fix-
tures; garage. Let's see what you think
of our taste and opinion. Autos &t your
service. Sun. call Mar. 2i84.

J. A. WICKMAN CO..
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 5S3

TERMS LIKE RENT.
22S0O PENIN.SUI-- BUNGALOW S2R0O

This is a neat bungalow with
Dutch kitchen, fireplace, built-i- n book-rase- s,

full semi-ceme- basement, full
lot, garace in keenine with house. 1 blk
from car and paved streets, clear of
all incumbrances: $500 cash, balance
monthly payments like rent. Buys like
this are few.

C. A. WARRTNER.
RITTER. LOWE fc CO.,

7 Board of Trade Bldg.
$10.00t ARTISTIC TRVINGTON BUN

G ALOW.
Unusually well built, very modern 10

room typical bungalow with low, ram
hllng lines : every built-i- n convenience
furnace. Areola re. music room, den
woodwork In old ivory; unusual value
100x100. SEE

FRANK L. McGUIRE
TO BUY YOUR HOME.

Abington Building. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.

VACANT.

$2000 Semi-moder- n cottage, east
side south ; paved street andsewer, paid ; in good condition ;
$500 down, balance $30 per month.

BIHR-CARE- CO.,
219 Railway Exch. bldg. Main 1686.

$300O PENINSULA BARGAIN.
On Burrage street, near Holman, on

100x100, is an unusually well-bui- lt

modern home; white enamel plumbing;
electric lights and gas; very convenient
floor plan, abundance of fruit, berries
and now era. Terms, see

FRANK L. McGUIRE.
To Buy Your Home.

Abington Building. Main 1068.
Office Open Evenings and Sundays.
HAWTHORNE AVENUE HOME.

LOCATION FIRST CLASS.
Good house, full semi-ceme-

basement, furnace, lot 130 ft. deep,
paved streets all paid. Out of town
owner must sell. Price $5000; easy
terms.

C. A. WARRINER.
RITTER, LOWE & CO.,

Board of Trade Bldg.
LAURELHURST BARGAIN.

PRICE ONLY $7000.
Fine house in the heart of Lau-

relhurst; one of the finest living rooms
in Portland; has den, breakfast room,
sleenlna porch, erarage. etc.: 2 fireplaces.
4 nice bedrooms with extra large closets
and In every way a very desirable home.

RELIABLE INVESTMENT CO.,
305 Oak st. Broadway 4133.

HAWTHORNE.
bungalow, fireplace, oak floors,

breakfast nook, finished in old ivory and
white: garage; paved streets, all paid; 2
blocks from car; $4250; $1200 cash.

THE LAWRENCE CO..
205 Corbett bldg. Main 6915.

"WE HAVE for sale many good city homes.acreage tracts and large stock and grain
rancnea. we nave Drancn oiiicea in 3
states, and are prepared to offer you
some of the best buys in the northwest.

PYRAMID LAND CO.,
603 Title & Trust bldg.

$3200 BUYS home in Hawthorne district
of 6 rooms and sewing room, built-ln- s,

French doors, fireplace : imps, paid;
terms. Sun. call Mar. 2784.

J. A. WICKMAN CO.,
204 Ry. Exch. bldg. Main 583.

WILL take lot in Rose City Park on paved
street aa part payment on New Laurel-
hurst $6000 bungalow. Mala 16S6.
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REAL ESTATE.
For Sale Houses.

WEST SLOPE MT. TABOR.
$3150 5 rooms- - $500 cash.

Move right in; have your Christ-
mas dinner at home; bun-
galow just like new ; fireplace ; tile
bookcases ; full cement basement,
concrete floors, laundry trays ; lot
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